
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS

REV. SCALEDWG. NO.

TITLE

PARTS LIST
PART NO.ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY.

ORIG.

DRAWN

PROJECT

MATERIAL

UNLESS SPECIFIED:
DECIMALS ±
FRACTNS ±
ANGLES ±

 BREAK ALL EDGES

DO NOT SCALE DWG

8X8 I-BEAM  WEB

SECTION A-A

Lift Bar Assembly 

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 4-23-991/16

1:4HEPB-026-404

This end slides
and rotates on 
lifting rod

1    26-405     Lift Bar       2
2    26-402     Lift Trunion    1
3                    1-8  X 1  UNC Cap Screw    2
4           Lift Rod    1

2

3

4

6

5     26-412     Beam End Gusset    2

7     26-411     W-8 Base Beam    1

7

6     26-413     Lifting Tube    1

C

1

AA

B

B

C

C

SECTION B-B SECTION C-C

7

6 1

1/4 dia.
pin

8

1

5

5

5
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(4)1/2 x 2-3/4 bolts
 with 2-1/4 sholder 

(8) 3/8 x 1-1/4
Hex hd Mach Sc.

Transporter Frame
8 x 8 Box Beam

Lifting cylinder
ASL-MF1, 3-1/4 Bore

1-3/8 dia

1
3

2

Lift Cylinder Assembly 

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 4-12-99

1:4HEPB-026-403

1    26-400     Lift Pad Top Plate       1
2    26-398     Lift Pad Base Plate    1
3    26-401     Lift Pad    1

A

4    26-402     Lift Trunion    1
4
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1/2

2-7/8 dia.

3-5/8

Lift Trunion 

HEPB-026-402

Steel
TRANSPORTER

R. Miller 3-24-991/32

1:2

4 dia.

Drill thru
& tap 1-8 UNC

1-7/16 dia.
thru

4-1/23-1/2
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Lifting Bar

TRANSPORTER
R. Miller 4-23-99

1:4HEPB-026-405

5 x 9.0 lb Steel 'C'

C

16

3

22

(2 holes)
3 dia. thru

5

5

1-7/8

3/4


